
 Name Last Institution Institution Role Email 

Paige Hammond EAB Strategic Leader phammond@eab.com

Christina Hubbard EAB Senior Director, Research Advisory Services chubbard@eab.com

Chase Vogel EAB Senior Strategic Leader cvogel@eab.com

John Achter UWSA Sr. Director of Student Success & Wellbeing jachter@uwsa.edu

Julie Amon UWSA Associate Vice President for Enrollment & Student Success jamon@uwsa.edu

Johannes Britz UWSA Interim Senior Vice President jbritz@uwsa.edu

Sue Buth UWSA Director, Office of Policy Analysis and Research sbuth@uwsa.edu

Kristen Jasperson UWSA Advisor for Student Success Initiatives kjasperson@uwsa.edu

Sandy Kallio UWSA Senior Editor sskallio@uwsa.edu

Angie Kellogg UWSA Senior Academic Planner akellogg@uwsa.edu

Lixia Qin UWSA Research Analyst lqin@uwsa.edu

Josh Bach-Hanson UW-Eau Claire Special Assistant to the VC for Enrollment Management bachhajr@uwec.edu

Trudy Bement UW-Eau Claire Retention Specialist bementtm@uwec.edu

Jasmine Case UW-Eau Claire Service Learning + FYE krotzmjl@uwec.edu

John Reichert UW-Eau Claire Director of Academic Advising reichejr@uwec.edu

Jennifer Jones UW-Green Bay Asst. Vice Chancellor of Enrollment Services jonesj@uwgb.edu

Meagan Strehlow UW-Green Bay Assistant Vice Chancellor, Student Access & Success strehlom@uwgb.edu

Grace Engen UW-La Crosse Director of Institutional Research, Assessment, & Planning gengen@uwlax.edu

Brenda Murray UW-La Crosse Institutional Policy Analyst bmurray@uwlax.edu

Jamie Schweiger UW-La Crosse Navigate Lead jschweiger@uwlax.edu

Colleen Schulz UW-La Crosse New Student and Family Programs Coordinator cschulz@uwlax.edu

Pachoua Lor UW-Milwaukee Retention Technology Manager lor89@uwm.edu

Anthony Marinetti UW-Milwaukee Tutoring & SI Coordinator marinet3@uwm.edu

Brennan O'Lena UW-Milwaukee Director, Student Success bpolena@uwm.edu

Nicole Bellcorelli UW-Oshkosh Manager for Residential Experience belln@uwosh.edu

Jasmine Buxton UW-Oshkosh Associate Vice Chancellor for Student Affairs and Dean of Students buxtonj@uwosh.edu

Amy Davis UW-Oshkosh Data and Information Analyst davisam@uwosh.edu

Amber Evans UW-Oshkosh Associate Vice Chancellor for Enrollment Management & Marketing evansa@uwosh.edu

Erin Grisham UW-Oshkosh Vice Chancellor of Student Affairs grishame@uwosh.edu

Brandon Heise UW-Oshkosh IT Manager heiseb@uwosh.edu

Ellie Lang UW-Oshkosh Residence Life Accountability and Advocacy lange@uwosh.edu 

Kimberly Langolf UW-Oshkosh Assistant Chancellor for Institutional Effectiveness langolfk@uwosh.edu

Michelle Loker UW-Oshkosh Application Administrator loker@uwosh.edu

Jaime Page-Stadler UW-Oshkosh Career & Professional Development Director pagestad@uwosh.edu

John Palmer UW-Oshkosh Assistant Dean of Students palmerj@uwosh.edu

Alicia Stuedemann UW-Oshkosh Director of New Student and Family Programs stuedema@uwosh.edu

Elizabeth Whalley UW-Oshkosh Director of Academic Advising whalleye@uwosh.edu

Sergio Correa UW-Parkside Assistant Director of Academic Advising correa@uwp.edu

Marissa Delwiche UW-Parkside Executive Director, Advising and Academic Support delwiche@uwp.edu

DeAnn Possehl UW-Parkside Assistant Provost, Student Success possehl@uwp.edu

Marie Smith UW-Parkside Navigate Technology Manager smithm0@uwp.edu

Universities of Wisconsin Navigate360 Workshop April 2024

mailto:bachhajr@uwec.edu
mailto:lange@uwosh.edu


Kim White UW-Parkside Director of Academic Support and Success Coaching whitek01@uwp.edu

Amy Foley UW-Platteville Associate Director - Student Advising and Academic Resources foleya@uwplatt.edu

Kari Hill UW-Platteville Executive Director, Student Access and Academic Support hillkar@uwplatt.edu

Mekenzy Hoisington UW-Platteville Academic Advisor and Academic Coach hoisingtonm@uwplatt.edu

Andrew Paulus UW-Platteville Digital Learning Environment Administrator paulusa@uwplatt.edu

Kathryn Weller UW-Platteville Tutoring Services Program Manager wellerk@uwplatt.edu

Michael Donnelly UW-River Falls Institutional Research michael.donnelly@uwrf.edu

Cindy Holbrook UW-River Falls Director of Admissions cindy.holbrook@uwrf.edu

Debbie Janis UW-River Falls Director, Student Health and Counseling Services debra.janis@uwrf.edu

Jessica Kielcheski UW-River Falls Academic Advisor | School of Business and Economics jessica.kielcheski@uwrf.edu

Tamara Kincaid UW-River Falls Professor, Chair of Social Work and Communication Sciences and Disorders Dept. tamara.kincaid@uwrf.edu

Arriety Lowell UW-River Falls First Year Seminar Coordinator arriety.a.lowell@uwrf.edu

John Murphy UW-River Falls Education Technical Consultant john.murphy@uwrf.edu

Kayla Ross UW-River Falls Student Conduct Coordinator & Case Manager kayla.ross@uwrf.edu

Shamani Shikwambi UW-River Falls Interim Executive Director of Student Success and SDO shamani.shikwambi@uwrf.edu

Desiree Wiesen-Martin UW-River Falls Associate Dean, College of Arts and Sciences desiree.wiesenmartin@uwrf.edu

Elijah Allord UW-Stevens Point Student Communications Specialist eallord@uwsp.edu

Annette Hackbarth-Onson UW-Stevens Point Director of Academic Success hackbar@uwsp.edu

Greg Lang UW-Stevens Point Data & Records Management Specialist glang@uwsp.edu

Lori Randall UW-Stevens Point Director of Student Retention lorandal@uwsp.edu

Gretel Stock UW-Stevens Point Dean, University College gstock@uwsp.edu

Christopher Bendel UW-Stout Professor and Associate Dean bendelc@uwstout.edu

Eric Heintz UW-Stout Title III Grant Manager heintze@uwstout.edu

David Henningfeld UW-Stout Academic Advisor henningfeldd@uwstout.edu

Amy McGovern UW-Stout Retention Specialist/EAB Navigate Manager mcgoverna@uwstout.edu

Julie Watts UW-Stout Department Chairperson wattsj@uwstout.edu

Robert Montgomery UW-Superior Software Engineer / Developer III rmontgo3@uwsuper.edu

Megan Torkildson UW-Superior Director, Educational Success Center mtorkild@uwsuper.edu

Jackie Briggs UW-Whitewater Assistant Vice Chancellor for Enrollment and Retention briggsj@uww.edu

Nathan Callope UW-Whitewater Navigate Application Administrator callopen@uww.edu

Kristin Fillhouer UW-Whitewater Interim Vice Chancellor for Student Affairs FillhoueKA22@uww.edu

Amanda Krier-Jenkins UW-Whitewater Associate Director of University Housing kriera@uww.edu

Jessica Stein UW-Whitewater Interim Director of Advising steinj@uww.edu
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